10 ©2022 Edition 10              Ascento Group Australia              P 1800 807 604             E  sales@ascento.com.au             W  www.reefe.com.au
FOUNTAIN KIT PUMPS 240V
Economical, quiet running, centrifugal pumps with 10 metre cables. These pumps have numerous applications for aquariums, garden
fountains, waterfalls and hydroponics. All these pumps are saltwater compatible and supplied with fountain nozzles which include a flow-
control valve. Foam prefilter is included to provide protection for the rotor.
RFK SERIES
CODE  MODEL FTN KIT
INCL.
CABLE
LENGTH
DRY-
MOUNT
FLOODED
DIMENSIONS (mm)
INLET OUTLET WATTS
MAX
FLOW
(L/Hr)
MAX HD
(m)Length Width Height
9246 RFK1100 YES 10m YES 180 90 110 ½”BSP ½”BSP 20 1100 2.0
9260 RFK1500 YES 10m YES 180 90 110 ½”BSP ½”BSP 20 1500 2.0
9284 RFK2400 YES 10m YES 200 100 120 1”BSP ½”BSP 40 2300 2.4
9321 RFK4000 YES 10m YES 215 120 150 1”BSP ¾”BSP 70 4000 2.75
9345 RFK5000 YES 10m YES 240 140 170 1”BSP ¾”BSP 125 5100 4.5
9208 RFK6000 YES 10m YES 240 135 180 1”BSP ¾”BSP 145 6000 4.0
9222 RFK8500 YES 10m YES 240 150 180 1”BSP 1”BSP 226 8500 5.5
 Head (m)                   Approximate Flow Rate in Litres per Hour (Without Restriction)
5.5 (0 @ 5.5m)
5.0 950
4.5 (0 @ 4.5m) 1750